
Judge's Signatures

Flip Into Fall 2016
Meet Results
Sep 24-25, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 9/29/2016 9:32:25 AM

Women / 1 / All
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katy Biery1026
Dysarz

9.650 9.600 9.6509.550 38.450
1T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lauren Sepulveda1035
Jing's Gymnastics

9.650 9.200 9.4509.200 37.500
1T 5 3 7 2 

2 

Madelyn Koscielski1007
AHGA

9.500 9.350 9.5008.850 37.200
8 3T 9T 3T 3 

3 

Regina Paez1033
Jing's Gymnastics

9.400 9.150 9.5009.050 37.100
13T 6T 5 3T 4 

4 

Amaya Mejia1008
AHGA

9.400 9.400 9.4758.750 37.025
13T 2 16T 6 5 

5 

Shelby Eustrom1004
AHGA

9.400 9.350 9.3008.650 36.700
13T 3T 20T 9T 6 

6 

Sophia Storandt1019
Aerial Athletics

9.450 8.550 9.6758.800 36.475
9T 24 12T 1 7 

7 

Sophia Armstrong1041
Love

9.400 9.150 9.2008.675 36.425
13T 6T 19 15T 8 

8 

Cheyenne Witt1029
Dysarz

9.450 9.100 9.1508.625 36.325
9T 9T 22 20T 9T

9T

Eryn Whitehurst1011
AHGA

9.250 8.650 9.2509.175 36.325
25T 21T 4 12T 9T

9T

Kennedy Allen1039
Love

9.300 9.000 9.2258.750 36.275
21T 13T 16T 14 11 

11 

Reagan Brogden1042
Love

9.350 8.650 9.2009.000 36.200
18T 21T 6T 15T 12 

12 

Audrey Swint1027
Dysarz

9.100 9.100 9.5008.475 36.175
33T 9T 25 3T 13 

13 

Landry Kerr1006
AHGA

9.350 9.100 9.3008.375 36.125
18T 9T 28 9T 14 

14 

Reagan Hussey1022
Artemov

9.550 9.000 9.0508.350 35.950
4T 13T 29T 23T 15 

15 

Avery Heap1005
AHGA

9.300 8.300 9.3009.000 35.900
21T 28T 6T 9T 16 

16 

Cynthia-Diane Vasquez1047
Love

9.550 8.450 9.0508.800 35.850
4T 25 12T 23T 17 

17 

Alexandra Arriaga1054
Jing's Gymnastics

9.300 7.850 9.1759.325 35.650
21T 34T 2 19 18 

18 

Loren Seal1034
Jing's Gymnastics

9.250 8.350 9.2008.800 35.600
25T 26T 12T 15T 19T

19T

Parker Upton1028
Dysarz

9.100 8.700 9.1008.700 35.600
33T 20 18 22 19T

19T

Isabel Vargas1046
Love

9.600 8.850 8.2508.875 35.575
3 17 8 46 21 

21 

Rodriguez Audrey1003
AHGA

8.900 9.050 9.2008.275 35.425
43 12 31T 15T 22 

22 

Kady Flinn1043
Love

9.300 9.150 8.3508.400 35.200
21T 6T 27 45 23 

23 
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Trinity Ley1044
Love

9.000 8.900 8.5008.775 35.175
38T 15T 15 40T 24 

24 

Rylie Wells1021
Aerial Athletics

8.850 8.050 9.2508.850 35.000
44T 31T 9T 12T 25T

25T

Charlotte Allen1001
AHGA

9.150 8.600 8.6508.600 35.000
28T 23 23 36 25T

25T

Maribella Lopez1015
Aerial Athletics

9.550 7.450 9.3258.650 34.975
4T 38 20T 8 27 

27 

Valeria Villarreal1037
Jing's Gymnastics

9.450 7.900 8.6258.850 34.825
9T 33 9T 37 28 

28 

Mikayla Alva1040
Love

9.550 8.300 8.4508.350 34.650
4T 28T 29T 42 29T

29T

Luciana Bejarano-Gomez1031
Jing's Gymnastics

9.150 8.900 8.5008.100 34.650
28T 15T 35T 40T 29T

29T

Zarina Garcia1032
Jing's Gymnastics

9.350 7.350 9.1508.425 34.275
18T 40 26 20T 31 

31 

Ja'Niyah Richards1050
Mary Jane's

9.100 8.100 8.8258.100 34.125
33T 30 35T 31T 32 

32 

Madison Hall1053
Randolph Flyers

9.150 8.050 9.0007.800 34.000
28T 31T 40 26 33 

33 

Grace Vargas1036
Jing's Gymnastics

8.600 8.750 8.6757.925 33.950
47T 19 38 35 34 

34 

Anna Stevens1052
Mary Jane's

9.150 7.150 8.8008.525 33.625
28T 44 24 33 35 

35 

Makenna Quintanilla1018
Aerial Athletics

9.100 7.850 8.9507.700 33.600
33T 34T 43 27T 36 

36 

Elisa Arellano-Bautista1030
Jing's Gymnastics

8.950 8.350 8.4007.750 33.450
42 26T 41T 43T 37 

37 

Mellie Urban1020
Aerial Athletics

9.050 7.200 8.9007.900 33.050
37 42T 39 29 38 

38 

Elliott Harley1014
Aerial Athletics

9.250 7.200 8.8507.550 32.850
25T 42T 46T 30 39 

39 

Kyra Miller1017
Aerial Athletics

9.150 7.500 8.4007.675 32.725
28T 37 44 43T 40 

40 

Leia Jaramillo1048
Mary Jane's

8.700 7.400 8.5258.050 32.675
46 39 37 39 41 

41 

Ivanna DeLuna1023
Awesome Athletics

9.400 6.000 8.8258.250 32.475
13T 47 33 31T 42 

42 

Ariceli Alcala1038
Love

8.600 8.800 7.7007.200 32.300
47T 18 50 48 43 

43 

Sienna Duran1024
Awesome Athletics

9.450 6.700 7.9008.200 32.250
9T 45T 34 47 44 

44 

Carrington Freise1013
Aerial Athletics

9.000 5.800 9.0508.275 32.125
38T 48T 31T 23T 45 

45 

Brooklyn Mecham1049
Mary Jane's

9.000 5.400 8.9507.650 31.000
38* 50 45 27T 46T

46T
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Chloe De Leon1012
Aerial Athletics

9.000 5.800 8.7007.500 31.000
38* 48T 48 34 46T

46T

Ja'lean Anderson1002
AHGA

8.250 7.300 7.4506.850 29.850
50 41 51 49 48 

48 

Kyla Magee1016
Aerial Athletics

8.350 5.100 8.5507.550 29.550
49 51 46T 38 49 

49 

Olivia Norrell1009
AHGA

8.850 6.700 6.2507.450 29.250
44T 45T 49 51 50 

50 

Arianna Silva1010
AHGA

4.500 7.550 7.0507.750 26.850
51 36 41T 50 51 

51 

Ja'siah McIntyre1045
Love

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
52 52 52 52 52 

52 
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